

Pachet intretinere utilaje

I.D.: 76281843

Data publicarii	09.12.22	Coduri CPV	09211900-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.064,38 RON - 2.064,38 RON

Descriere: ANTIGEL G12 1KG 12X9.24=110.88 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ 10X20.168=201.68 ARDINA BRAKE FLUID 2X12.6=25.20 VASELINA MOLYTEX CARTUS 10X15.12=151.20 ULEI CSB BRAKE FLUID 1X20.16=20.16 LAMA-CUTIT COSITOR 12X2.10=25.20 ULEI MOBIL 10W40 1L 2X23.53=47.06 VOPSEA SPRAY 2X7.14=14.28 ULEI T75 20L 1X247.90=247.90 ULEI NSL AUTOG.MP 80W90 5L 1X100.84=100.84 VASELINA LICA 2 CARTUS 21X12.60=264.60 SPRAY ANTIRUGINA 1X7.56=7.56 ULEI HIDRAULIC 20L 1X276.39=276.39 FURTUN HIDRAULIC X1 1X117.647=117.647 FURTUN HIDRAULIC X2 1X109.244=109.244 FURTUN HIDRAULIC X3 1X142.858=142.858 FURTUN HIDRAULIC X4 1X201.68=201.68
